Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Multifunction Meter
RISH Master 3440i / 3440iDL (Class 0.2S - IEC 62053-22)
Application :
RISH Master 3440i is a class 0.2S as per IEC 62053-22. It measures more than
46 important electrical parameters in 3 phase 4 wire, 3 phase 3 wire and 1
phase 2 wire system along with THD & individual harmonics upto 31st. It can
communicate through ethernet /RS485 with external  device, and it also has

MA4S-4T13AURDZ0000
RISH Master 3440i 3Phase,100 - 550 V AC/DC Auxiliary supply, with MODBUS (Rs485), with 2 pulse output.
Order Code Example:
Page No.: 7
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Ordering Information:
Product Code : MA4S - 4T1   -   X   -   A   -   X   -   X X X X   -   000
3 : 3PH-4W / 3PH-3W(RM3440i)
   : 3PH-4W / 3PH-3W / 1P-2W(RM3440iDL)
1 : 1PH-2W (RM3440i)
U : 100 - 550V AC/DC
L : 12 - 60V AC/DC
RDZD : RS485 - 2 Pulse Output - RM3440iDL
RS1D : RS485 - 1 Pulse Output - 2 Analog Output (4-20mA) -
             RM3440iDL
EZZD : Ethernet - RM3440iDL
RDZ0 : RS485 - 2 Pulse Output - RM3440i
RS10 : RS485 - 1 Pulse Output - 2 Analog Output (4-20mA)
            RM3440i
EZZ0 : Ethernet - RM3440i
ZZZ0 : NONE
Order Code:
Version No.: E 10/2018
Multifunction Meter
RISH Master 3440i / 3440iDL
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Head office: F-31, MIDC, Satpur, Nashik - 422007, India  |  Regd. office: A-54, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093, India
Tel: +91 253 2202099/028/008  |  e-mail: marke�ng@rishabh.co.in  |  web: www.rishabh.co.in  |  GSTN: 27AAACR2228Q1Z2  |  CIN: U31100MH1982PLC028406
RISHABH INSTRUMENTS LIMITED